STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATION

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

Water Right Number:	76LJ 46944-00 STATEMENT OF CLAIM Version: 1 ORIGINAL RIGHT
	Version Status: ACTIVE
Owners:	LINDA SPRADLIN PO BOX 220 BIGFORK, MT 59911
Priority Date:	AUGUST 14, 1905
Enforceable Priori	ty Date: AUGUST 14, 1905
Type of Historical Right:	FILED
Purpose (use):	DOMESTIC
Maximum Flow Rate:	11.00 GPM
Maximum Volume:	2.50 AC-FT
Households:	1
Maximum Acres:	2.00
Source Name:	YELLOW BAY CREEK
Source Type:	SURFACE WATER
Point of Diversion and Means of Diversion:	
<u>ID</u> 1	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountyNWNWNW224N19WLAKE
Period of Diversion: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31	
Diversion Means:	HEADGATE
Period of Use:	JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31
Place of Use:	
ID Acres 1 2.00	Govt LotQtr SecSecTwpRgeCountyN2SWSWSW2825N19WLAKE
Total: 2.00	
Geocodes/Valid:	15-3584-28-3-02-04-0000 - Y

Remarks:

THE WATER RIGHTS LISTED FOLLOWING THIS STATEMENT ARE MULTIPLE USES OF THE SAME RIGHT. THE USE OF THIS RIGHT FOR SEVERAL PURPOSES DOES NOT INCREASE THE EXTENT OF THE WATER RIGHT. RATHER IT DECREES THE RIGHT TO ALTERNATE AND EXCHANGE THE USE (PURPOSE) OF THE WATER IN ACCORD WITH HISTORICAL PRACTICES.

46943-00 46944-00

STARTING IN 2008, PERIOD OF DIVERSION WAS ADDED TO MOST CLAIM ABSTRACTS, INCLUDING THIS ONE.

THIS WATER RIGHT IS LOCATED, IN WHOLE OR IN PART, WITHIN THE BOUNDARY OF THE FLATHEAD INDIAN RESERVATION.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 09/21/93.

NOTICE OF WATER RIGHT TRANSFER RECEIVED 03/23/99.

OWNERSHIP UPDATE RECEIVED

OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 13382 RECEIVED 01/24/2002. OWNERSHIP UPDATE TYPE 608 # 13531 RECEIVED 02/25/2004.

THIS RIGHT HAS A POINT OF DIVERSION OR PLACE OF USE ON SPECIAL STATUS LANDS AND WAS NOT FILED BY THE TRIBES OR THE UNITED STATES ON BEHALF OF THE TRIBES.